Hong Kong Express KKKKX

https://speisekarte.menu/
2nd Floor, Raheja Mall, Sohna Road, Gurgaon, 122001, India
(+91)1133106484

I
IS

ANCHILD

1000 Hong Kong Express 00 Gurgaon [0 0000 175 0000000 000000 00 000 00000 0000 000 0000 00 000000 / 000 00 0000 Doob X203
000. The restaurant offers a delightful South East Asian culinary experience with a diverse menu that includes
favorites like momos, manchow soup, basil fried rice, and honey chilli potatoes. The perfectly balanced flavors
and generous portions ensure a satisfying meal, whether dining in or opting for takeout. Customers rave about
the juicy prawns, flavorful dishes, and impeccable service. The cozy ambiance and hospitable staff make it a top
choice for those craving authentic Chinese cuisine in Gurgaon. Overall, it's a must-visit spot for foodies looking to
indulge in a wide range of delectable dishes that will leave taste buds tingling with delight.



https://speisekarte.menu//restaurants/gurgaon/hong-kong-express-11/menu
https://speisekarte.menu//list/78315633/restaurants-gurgaon
https://speisekarte.menu//restaurants/gurgaon/hong-kong-express-11

Hong Kong Express HKKKX

0000 000 Dooo

0000-00000 00000

00000 0O 0000

SLICED FISH IN SOYA GARLIC
SAUCE

000 00O

CRISPY SWEET SOUR PORK

0000 000000 booo

(0000000 00000 00000 booa

0000 DO0O00do oo

000 - 0000 0000

0000 0000000 DO

X296

X160

X152

X144

00000 00000000 0ooooo X184

(000 D00 000000 ooooeo X200

(00000 000000 booo boooo X176

00000 000 000 000 X360

00000000, 000 boooo boo X232

000 X168

(000 000 000 X176

MIXED MEAT CHILLI GARLIC FRIED
RICE

(000000 000 Dooooo booo X176

(00 000 0000 boo X200

X176



Hong Kong Express HKKKX

0000 Do 0o

THAI BASIL VEGETABLE

000000000 0OD0O

MMMNXMHN MRMMX HXXXEE

COTTAGE CHEESE GRAVY

0000 00 000

SHREDDED LAMB IN BLACK BEAN
SAUCE

SHRIMP CHOW BOX

0000 D0000 0oeo

00000000 ood

Pasta Specialties

(0000000 00000 Oooooo

Specialty

(00 00000 0000oooo booooog

X120

X232

X360

X184

X264

X280

X216

X216

Stir Fry Noodles

(000 D0000000 booooo X160

Momo

VEG PAN FRIED MOMO

Appetisers — Vegetarian

00000000 DOO00 00oooo

Steamed Momo's

000 0000000 0oeo

Indo-Chinese Entrées

00000000 000o0ooo oooooo

Chinese Prawns

(00000 000000 booog X360

Indian Menu

(00000000 oooo X216

Wok Thai

VEG KHOW SUEY

Noodles (Indo-Chinese
Cuisine)

00000000 00000 boooo booooa

Chinese Veg Starters

000 000 00

Vegetable Soups

(0000000 00000 0oodo boo



Hong Kong Express HKKKX

SOUPS - NON-
VEGETARIAN

0000 000000 000 88

Diverse Cuisine

0000000 00000 booo X216

Nepali Momo (Dumpling)

000 DODOOO 0oeo

00000000 0000 0oodo boo

CHICKEN MIXED PLATTER X248
0000 00d

(0000 booo X216
00000 booo

(00 DODOO dooeo
0000 00000 000 0oo oo 0oo booo 0o boooog

(000 00000 booo
JUICY CHICKEN DRUMSTICK X224

00000000 000ooo booo X216
CHICKEN CHOW BOX X160

TIBETAN STYLE VEG. THUKPA X104
TIBETAN STYLE CHICKEN THUKPA X112

STIR FRIED CHICKEN IN CHILLI
BEAN SAUCE

CLASSIC STIR FRIED CHICKEN
WITH ASIAN GREEN

0000000 0ooo X216

X224

X224

0000 00O

VEG. CHOW BOX X144
LAMB CHOW BOX X192

Indo-Chinese Starters

(000000C. 0ooooooo oo X136
000 00000 000

gooog
0oooao

Spicy Chicken Dishes
00000 0000 0ooooo X216
0000 00000000 O0ooooo X216

(0000 D00 000000 Oooooo X224



Hong Kong Express KXKKX

(000000 0000 boooo booooa

MIXED MEAT CHILLI GARLIC
NOODLES

geoees (0000000, 000 - D000 0ooo

588 0100 00 000 000 000 0000
0000 000000 0000

0000 000 Dooooo 0ooo
CRISPY CHILLI GARLIC FISH
HONG KONG VEGETABLE

00000 0000000 booo
00000 000000 booo
00000 000 Dooooo oooo

0000 000 000 boo
0000 000 boooe 0o
0000 000 000 boo

VEG. THAI ROLL
VEG. NAM PRIK POW
CHICKEN NAM PRIK POW

VEG. FRIED WONTON WITH
GARLIC SAUCE

CHICKEN FRIED WONTON WITH
GARLIC SAUCE

X176

X184

X136
X144
X152

X160
X296
X184

X152
X168
X168

X272
X272
X304

X152
X192
X224

X136

X152

SOYA WINE CHILLI FISH

<= (000 00000 000000
= (1100 000 0000

~a” 000 000000
000 00000 0000

VEG. RICE & NOODLES IN
SHANGHAI STYLE

CHICKEN RICE & NOODLES IN
SHANGHAI STYLE

MIXED MEAT SINGAPORE
NOODLES

MIXED MEAT RICE & NOODLES IN

SHANGHAI STYLE

.

“,.E': e (000 000 0o

000 00 000000 booo
(000000 00000
CRISPY HONEY CHILLI LAMB
000 00000 booo

god
0ooao

0ooao

0ooooo

od

000000oo. boboooo boo oog

X296

X152
X216

X168

X184

X184

X200

X176
X232
X184

X192



Hong Kong Express KXKKX

X152

0000 00000 00000 0000 BB, CRISPY CHILLI GARLIC POTA"
00000000, 0000 000 000 %192 CHEF'S SPECIAL 10
COTTAGE CHEESE
0000 00000 00000 000000 %160
CRISPY CHILLI GARLIC o
0000 0000000 000 000 %224 COTTAGE CHEESE 176
0000 0000000 000 000 %224 CRISPY CHILLI GARLIC .
MUSHROOM 192
NNNMNM MNMNNM CRISPY HONEY & CHILLI 2168
VEGETABLE
SLICED FISH IN BLACK BEAN
%296 KUNCHAO STYLE CHICKEN %216
SAUCE
JUMBO PRAWNS IN HOT GARLIC o CRISPY CHILLI GARLIC CHICKEN %224
360
SAUCE CRISPY CHILLI GARLIC LAMB %280
é‘i"u"gg PRAWNS IN BLACK BEAN .., KUNCHAO STYLE FISH %288
JUMBO PRAWNS IN SCHEZWAN o CRISPY CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS X360
SAUOCE X3¢0
JUMBO PRAWNS IN SOYA GARLIC o,
SAUCE
JUMBO PRAWNS IN SWEET & »
SOUR SAUCE X360 VEG. TOM YUM X104
& 0000 000 00 %120
MMM NMMKE MM MXMXNK 0000 0000 000 88
VEG. KHOW PHAD NAM PRIK POW X168 0000 00000 00000 000 %88
VEG. PHAD THALI NOODLES %176 0000 0000000 000 %96
VEG. NAM PRIK POW NOODLES X168 0000 00000 00000 000 %88
VEG. KHOW PHAD KAPPRAO %168 0000 000
CHICKEN KHOW PHAD NAM PRIK 0000 000 00000 000
%192
POW
000 000000 000
CHICKEN PHAD THALI NOODLES %200 N —
CHICKEN KHOW PHAD KAPPRAO %192 e
CHICKEN NAM PRIK POW
NOODLES %192 000 0000000 000
MIXED MEAT PHAD THALI - CHCAAAE G0 o
NOODLES
I Y A A 000 00000 0000 %264

KUNCHAO STYLE VEGETABLE X168 00000000, 000 000 000 %232



Hong Kong Express KXKKX

R 0000 0oo 000 0oo 000 00000 00 0ooo oo odo boo oooooo X280

00000 000 000 000 %360 SHREDDED LAMB IN SWEET & 280
SOUR SAUCE
BABY CORN,
MUSHROOM & - 0000000 000 000 000 000 000000 %280
BROCCOLI IN CHILLI
BEAN SAUCE 0000 000000 booooo X216
ASSORTED VEGETABLE IN HOT DOUBLE FRIED CHILLI PORK %248
GARLIC SAUCE X184
00000 00000 0000 %296
SHREDDED CHICKEN RED &
CREEN CHILLI %216 000 00000 00 0000 000 000 000 0000 %296
DICED CHICKEN IN SOYA GARLIC . SLICED FiSH IN SCHEZWAN %296
BURN CHILLI SAUCE SAUCE
SHREDDED LAMB IN SOYA GARLIC oo (00 o0 dfoco oonoo
SAUCE

Hong Kong Express

2nd Floor, Raheja Mall, Sohna 00000 00 0000
Road, Gurgaon, 122001, India (00000 12:00 - 23:00 p
000oooo 12:00 - 23:00 77

ANCHILD

000000 12:00 - 23:00
goooooD 12:00 - 23:00
(0000000 12:00 - 23:00
(00000 12:00 - 23:00
000000 12:00 - 23:00

00 000 boooo 000 Menu



https://menuweb.menu/

