



# Hong Kong Express 香港快運

<https://speisekarte.menu/>

2nd Floor, Raheja Mall, Sohna Road, Gurgaon, 122001, India  
**(+91)1133106484**



 Hong Kong Express  Gurgaon 175  / ₹203

The restaurant offers a delightful South East Asian culinary experience with a diverse menu that includes favorites like momos, manchow soup, basil fried rice, and honey chilli potatoes. The perfectly balanced flavors and generous portions ensure a satisfying meal, whether dining in or opting for takeout. Customers rave about the juicy prawns, flavorful dishes, and impeccable service. The cozy ambiance and hospitable staff make it a top choice for those craving authentic Chinese cuisine in [Gurgaon](#). Overall, it's a must-visit spot for foodies looking to indulge in a wide range of delectable dishes that will leave taste buds tingling with delight.

# Hong Kong Express चाउले



## मुख्य व्यंजने

मुख्य व्यंजने

## व्यंजनातीकरण

व्यंजनातीकरण

## व्यंजनातीकरण व्यंजने

व्यंजना व्यंजने

## व्यंजने

SLICED FISH IN SOYA GARLIC SAUCE

₹296

## व्यंजनातीकरण - व्यंजने

व्यंजने

## व्यंजने

CRISPY SWEET SOUR PORK

## व्यंजने

व्यंजने व्यंजने व्यंजने

₹160

## व्यंजने व्यंजने

व्यंजनातीकरण व्यंजने व्यंजने

## व्यंजनातीकरण व्यंजने

व्यंजना व्यंजनातीकरण व्यंजने

₹152

## व्यंजनातीकरण व्यंजने

व्यंजने - व्यंजना व्यंजने

## व्यंजने

व्यंजने व्यंजनातीकरण व्यंजने

₹144

## व्यंजने व्यंजनातीकरण: व्यंजने.

व्यंजने व्यंजनातीकरण व्यंजने

₹184

## व्यंजनातीकरण व्यंजने व्यंजने

व्यंजने व्यंजनातीकरण व्यंजने

₹200

## व्यंजने व्यंजनातीकरण: व्यंजने.

व्यंजना व्यंजनातीकरण व्यंजने

₹176

## व्यंजनातीकरण व्यंजनातीकरण: व्यंजनातीकरण

## व्यंजने

व्यंजना व्यंजने व्यंजने

₹360

## व्यंजने व्यंजने

व्यंजनातीकरण. व्यंजने व्यंजने व्यंजने

₹232

## व्यंजने व्यंजने व्यंजनातीकरण: व्यंजनातीकरण

व्यंजने

₹168

## व्यंजनातीकरण: व्यंजने-व्यंजने.

व्यंजने व्यंजने व्यंजने

₹176

## व्यंजने व्यंजने

MIXED MEAT CHILLI GARLIC FRIED RICE

₹176

## व्यंजने व्यंजने व्यंजने व्यंजने

व्यंजनातीकरण व्यंजने व्यंजने

₹176

## व्यंजने व्यंजनातीकरण: व्यंजने

व्यंजने व्यंजने व्यंजने

₹200

## व्यंजने व्यंजने

# Hong Kong Express ୱେଙ୍କୋଂ ଏକ୍ସପ୍ରେସ୍



ମୁଖ୍ୟ ଖାଦ୍ୟ ଶତ୍ରୁଗାନ୍ଧିକାରୀ

₹120

ଥାଇ ବ୍ୟାସି ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ ଖାଦ୍ୟ

THAI BASIL VEGETABLE

₹232

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ: ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ

₹360

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ

COTTAGE CHEESE GRAVY

₹184

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ

₹264

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ: ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ-ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ

SHREDDED LAMB IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE ₹280

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ

SHRIMP CHOW BOX

₹216

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ-ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ

₹216

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ

## Pasta Specialties

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ

## Specialty

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତରେଣ୍ଟ

## Stir Fry Noodles

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ

₹160

## Momo

VEG PAN FRIED MOMO

## Appetisers – Vegetarian

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ

## Steamed Momo's

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ

## Indo-Chinese Entrées

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ

## Chinese Prawns

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ

₹360

## Indian Menú

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ

₹216

## Wok Thai

VEG KHOW SUEY

## Noodles (Indo-Chinese Cuisine)

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ

## Chinese Veg Starters

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ

## Vegetable Soups

ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ ପର୍ଯ୍ୟନ୍ତ

# Hong Kong Express चाउला



## SOUPS - NON-VEGETARIAN

मिर्ची थुक्पा ₹८८

₹८८

## तिब्बती थुक्पा

TIBETAN STYLE VEG. THUKPA ₹१०४

TIBETAN STYLE CHICKEN THUKPA ₹११२

## Diverse Cuisine

सिर्फ चिकन मिले ₹२१६

₹२१६

## तिब्बती चिकन

STIR FRIED CHICKEN IN CHILLI BEAN SAUCE ₹२२४

## Nepali Momo (Dumpling)

मोमो चिकन ₹२१६

CLASSIC STIR FRIED CHICKEN WITH ASIAN GREEN ₹२२४

## चिकन-मिलेडर्टीप्लेट

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट चिकन ₹२१६

## चिकन-मिलेडर्टीप्लेट

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट ₹२१६

## चिकन

CHICKEN MIXED PLATTER ₹२४८

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट

₹२४८

## वेज चॉव बॉक्स

VEG. CHOW BOX ₹१४४

## लाम्ब चॉव बॉक्स

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट ₹२१६

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट

₹२१६

## Indo-Chinese Starters

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट. चिकन मिलेडर्टीप्लेट ₹१३६

₹१३६

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट

## चिकन

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट चिकन मिलेडर्टीप्लेट चिकन

## मिलेडर्टीप्लेट चिकन मिलेडर्टीप्लेट चिकन

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट

## चिकन चॉव बॉक्स

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट

JUICY CHICKEN DRUMSTICK ₹२२४

₹२२४

## Spicy Chicken Dishes

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट ₹२१६

₹२१६

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट ₹२१६

₹२१६

## चिकन चॉव बॉक्स

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट

₹२१६

CHICKEN CHOW BOX ₹१६०

₹१६०

## चिकन

मिलेडर्टीप्लेट ₹२२४

₹२२४

# Hong Kong Express 香港快線



ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹176	SOYA WINE CHILLI FISH	₹296
MIXED MEAT CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES	₹184		
<b>ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା</b>		<b>ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର</b>	
ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା.	₹136	ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹152
ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା.	₹144	ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹216
ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹152	ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	
<b>ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା</b>		<b>ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା</b>	
ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹160	VEG. RICE & NOODLES IN SHANGHAI STYLE	₹168
CRISPY CHILLI GARLIC FISH	₹296	CHICKEN RICE & NOODLES IN SHANGHAI STYLE	₹184
HONG KONG VEGETABLE	₹184	MIXED MEAT SINGAPORE NOODLES	₹184
<b>ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା</b>		MIXED MEAT RICE & NOODLES IN SHANGHAI STYLE	₹200
ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹152	<b>ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା</b>	
ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹168		
ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹168		
<b>ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା</b>			
ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର			
ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹272	ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹176
ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹272	ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹232
ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹304	ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹184
<b>ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା</b>		CRISPY HONEY CHILLI LAMB	
VEG. THAI ROLL	₹152		
VEG. NAM PRIK POW	₹192		
CHICKEN NAM PRIK POW	₹224		
<b>ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା</b>			
VEG. FRIED WONTON WITH GARLIC SAUCE	₹136	<b>ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା</b>	
CHICKEN FRIED WONTON WITH GARLIC SAUCE	₹152		
ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା		ମୁଖ୍ୟମାତ୍ର ପିଲା କାନ୍ଦିଲ ମୁଣ୍ଡିଲା	₹192

# Hong Kong Express 香港快運



ପାତା ପାତାରେ ପାତାରେ ପାତା	₹152
ପାତାରେ. ପାତା ପାତା ପାତା	₹192
ପାତା ପାତାରେ ପାତାରେ ପାତାରେ	₹160
ପାତା ପାତାରେରେ ପାତା ପାତା	₹224
ପାତା ପାତାରେରେ ପାତା ପାତା	₹224

A decorative horizontal border element consisting of two rows of stylized geometric shapes, possibly representing traditional or cultural motifs.

SLICED FISH IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	₹296
JUMBO PRAWNS IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	₹360
JUMBO PRAWNS IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE	₹360
JUMBO PRAWNS IN SCHEZWAN SAUCE	₹360
JUMBO PRAWNS IN SOYA GARLIC SAUCE	₹360
JUMBO PRAWNS IN SWEET & SOUR SAUCE	₹360

VEG. KHOW PHAD NAM PRIK POW	₹168
VEG. PHAD THALI NOODLES	₹176
VEG. NAM PRIK POW NOODLES	₹168
VEG. KHOW PHAD KAPPRAO	₹168
CHICKEN KHOW PHAD NAM PRIK POW	₹192
CHICKEN PHAD THALI NOODLES	₹200
CHICKEN KHOW PHAD KAPPRAO	₹192
CHICKEN NAM PRIK POW NOODLES	₹192
MIXED MEAT PHAD THALI NOODLES	₹232



CRISPY CHILLI GARLIC POTA	
CHEF'S SPECIAL COTTAGE CHEESE	₹192
CRISPY CHILLI GARLIC COTTAGE CHEESE	₹176
ILLI GARLIC M	₹192

CRISPY H

CRISPY HONEY & CHILLI VEGETABLE	₹168
KUNCHAO STYLE CHICKEN	₹216
CRISPY CHILLI GARLIC CHICKEN	₹224
CRISPY CHILLI GARLIC LAMB	₹280
KUNCHAO STYLE FISH	₹288
CRISPY CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS	₹360

10



	VEG. TOM YUM	₹104
ବେଜ ଟମ ଯମ		₹120
ବେଜ ଟମ ଯମ କାଲ		₹88
ବେଜ ଟମ ଯମ କାଲ ଚିନି		₹88
ବେଜ ଟମ ଯମ କାଲ ଚିନି ପାତା		₹96
ବେଜ ଟମ ଯମ କାଲ ଚିନି ପାତା ଲାଲ		₹88
ବେଜ ଟମ ଯମ		
ବେଜ ଟମ ଯମ କାଲ		
ବେଜ ଟମ ଯମ କାଲ ଚିନି		
ବେଜ ଟମ ଯମ କାଲ ଚିନି ପାତା		
ବେଜ ଟମ ଯମ କାଲ ଚିନି ପାତା ଲାଲ		
ବେଜ ଟମ ଯମ କାଲ ଚିନି ପାତା ଲାଲ ଲାଲ		
ବେଜ ଟମ ଯମ କାଲ ଚିନି ପାତା ଲାଲ ଲାଲ ଚିନି		

A horizontal row of ten small black 'X' marks, evenly spaced.

କାର୍ଯ୍ୟ ପାଇଁ ମାତ୍ରମେ	<b>₹264</b>
କାର୍ଯ୍ୟକାରୀ. କାର୍ଯ୍ୟ ମାତ୍ରମେ	<b>₹232</b>

# Hong Kong Express ホンコン



ବେଜିଟର ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପାତ୍ର		ବେଜିଟର ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପାତ୍ର	₹280
ବେଜିଟର ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପାତ୍ର	₹360	SHREDDED LAMB IN SWEET & SOUR SAUCE	₹280
BABY CORN, MUSHROOM & BROCCOLI IN CHILLI BEAN SAUCE	₹216	ବେଜିଟର ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପାତ୍ର	₹280
ASSORTED VEGETABLE IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE	₹184	ବେଜିଟର ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପାତ୍ର	₹216
SHREDDED CHICKEN RED & GREEN CHILLI	₹216	DOUBLE FRIED CHILLI PORK	₹248
DICED CHICKEN IN SOYA GARLIC BURN CHILLI SAUCE	₹216	ବେଜିଟର ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପାତ୍ର	₹296
SHREDDED LAMB IN SOYA GARLIC SAUCE	₹280	SLICED FISH IN SCHEZWAN SAUCE	₹296

## Hong Kong Express

2nd Floor, Raheja Mall, Sohna Road, Gurgaon, 122001, India

ଓପରିକାଳ କାହାରେ:  
ମୁହଁରାମାତ୍ର 12:00 - 23:00  
ମୁହଁରାମାତ୍ର 12:00 - 23:00

ମୁହଁରାମାତ୍ର ମୁଖ୍ୟ ପାତ୍ର [Menu](#)

